CVPSD Series
Project
Date                         Type
Rev V2.4 Date: 04/01/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202

•	 Enclosure tabs for surface mounting
•	 120 VAC input
Part Number Breakdown
Example: CVPSD-120WM-24V-JB
Available Models1
12 VDC Output
	□ CVPSD-120WM-12V-JB
	□ CVPSD-200WM-12V-JB
24 VDC Output
	□ CVPSD-120WM-24V-JB
	□ CVPSD-200WM-24V-JB
CVPSD-120WM-24V-JB
IP66
Certifications and Compliances
•	 ETL Listed - UL 1012
•	 FCC Part 15 B compliant
Optional Accessories
	□ 6 ft, 5-15P power cord (POWERCORD)
Series Output Power Driver Case Output Voltage Included Accessories
CVPSD
[Constant Voltage Power
Supply, Dimmable]
120W [120W] M
[Metal]
12V [12 VDC]
or
24V [24 VDC]
JB
[Junction box]200W [200W]
120 VAC
Voltage
12 or 24 VDC
Available
Voltage TRIAC
Dimming
Wiring
Enclosure
Warranty
•	 2-year warranty
Applications
•	 Electronic Instruments or Equipment
•	 Home Interiors
•	 Industrial Control Systems
•	 Mechanical and Electrical Equipment
•	 Security Systems
•	 Sign Lighting
•	 Stage & Theaters
•	 Trade Shows
•	 Video Wall Displays
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@diodedrive.com
CVPSD Series
Constant Voltage Power Supply Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS CVPSD-120WM-12V-JB CVPSD-120WM-24V-JB CVPSD-200WM-12V-JB CVPSD-200WM-24V-JB